
DISPLACED STUDENT VERIFICATION

Return completed form to:
Name of STO: Arizona Private Education Scholarship Fund, Inc.
Contact Name: Ali Smith
Fax Number: (480) 646-3196
Email: ali@apesf.org

TO BE COMPLETED BY A

PARENT OR GUARDIAN.

Student's Full Name (First, Middle, and Last):

Student's Previous Name(s):

Student's Social Security Number:

Name of Legal Guardian(s):

Address:

Student's Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY): MALE FEMALE

Phone Number: Email:

City: State: AZ Zip Code:

Date:

VERIFICATION (to be completed by DCS)

Student QUALIFIES for the Displaced Scholarship program in accordance with A.R.S. 43-1505

Student DOES NOT QUALIFY for the Displaced Scholarship program due to the following:

There is no indication that the child was in foster care in Arizona pursuant to A.R.S. Title 8,
Chapter 4.

Other:

DCS Verification - Signature:

Date:

PARENT/GUARDIAN: In order to award disabled-displaced scholarships, we must verify the student's displaced
status through the Department of Child Safety. For us to do this, please provide the information requested below.
Out-of-state, international and private Arizona adoptions DO NOT QUALIFY. Please DO NOT SUBMIT court
documents, email exchanges with CPS workers, or anything of that nature. Incomplete forms will not be accepted. 

Please note: The eligibility amount for each student is determined by the displaced status and student grade.
Students can receive up to 90% of state aid OR the cost of tuition (whichever is less) in disabled-displaced
funding. Students CANNOT receive both STO and ESA funding at the same time. Students can receive disabled-
displaced scholarships and other STO scholarships in the same academic year.  


	Date: 
	s Full Name First Middle and Last: 
	s Previous Names: 
	s Date of Birth MMDDYYYY: 
	s Social Security Number: 
	Name of Legal Guardians: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email: 
	Other: 
	Date_2: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: Off

	1: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off






